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Course / Level or Year / Session Code Module Code Module Name  Date of Cancellation Date of  Make-up Class Centre / Room No. Name of Lecturer

55903F (8CNG(A)) BMR3912 Integrated Project (45) 7 Feb 2017 (Tue)
16 May 2017 (Tue) 12 Feb 2017 (Sun) (10:00-16:00) MH / Site Visit Lee Kai Man

EG314103/1 (8CN6C) CON4122 Building Construction 24 Jan 2017 (Tue) 9 May 2017 (Tue) MH / LT31 Kwok Leung Yau

55903F/3/D (8CND) BMR2420 Construction Science A (45) 26 Jan 2017 (Thu) 16 Mar 2017 (Thu) (9:30-10:00pm)
4 May 2017 (Thu) (9:30-10:00pm)

MH / 002 Lee Yuen Fai

EG524111/3 (8CNQ) CON4591 Integrated Project on Building
Surveying 10 May 2017 (Wed) 11 Feb 2017 (Sat) MH / 302 Chan Kim

55903F/2/5 (8CNG(B)) BMR3677 Building Finance and Economics (45) 19 May 2017 (Fri) 10 Apr 2017 (Mon) MH / LT21 Ng Wai Ki Samson

55903F (8CNA) BMR2601 Building Site Management (45) 19 May 2017 (Fri) 21 Feb 2017 (Tue) MH / 252B Chan Kim

EG314103/3 (8CN8A) CON4141 Maintenance and Facilities
Management (Elective 1) (1) 21 Mar 2017 (Tue) 9 May 2016 (Tue) TKP / 303 Lee Chung Kit, Victor

55911F (8CNL) BMR3914 Integrated  Project  on  Building
Survey (45) 19 Apr 2017 (Wed) 8 May 2017 (Mon) MH / 402C Wong Sai Kuen

53303F (8CN5a) BMR3921 Integrated Project (Group A) 20 Apr 2017 (Thu) 11 May 2017 (Thu) MH / 252B Wong Sai Kuen

EG314103/3 (8CN8A) CON4141 Maintenance and Facilities
Management (Elective 1) (1) 9 May 2017 (Tue) 27 Apr 2017 (Thu) MH / 352 Lee Chung Kit, Victor

55911F/2/4 (8CNK) BMR3656 Maintenance and Facilities Mangt (45) 12 May 2017 (Fri) 20 Apr 2017 (Thu) MH / 451 Lee Chung Kit, Victor

55903F4/5 (8CNG(B)) BMR3656 Maintenance and Facilities Mangt (45) 6 Apr 2017 (Thu) 8 May 2017 (Mon) MH / LT31 Lok Ka Leung
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EG524111/3/QS (8CNQ) CON4595 Industrial Based Student Project (QS) 29 Mar 2017 (Wed) 8 May 2017 (Mon) MH / 216A Hui Ken

55911F/2/4 (8CNK-B) BNM3622 Technicians in Society 19 Apr 2017 (Wed) 13 May 2017 (Sat) MH / 451 Shum Sek Pui Daniel

EG524111/3 (8CNQ) CON4593 Industrial Attachment 20 Apr 2017 (Thu) 9 May 2017 (Tue) MH / 216B Hui Ken

55903F (8CNC) BMR2420 Construction Science A (45) 17 May 2017 (Wed) 5 May 2017 (Fri) MH / 231 Law Chung Yee Carol

55903F/3/5 (8CND) BMR2420 Construction Science A (45) 18 May 2017 (Thu) 5 May 2017 (Fri) MH / 455 Lee Yuen Fai

55903F (8CNB) BMR2601 Building Site Management (45) 17 May 2017 (Wed) 9 May 2017 (Tue) MH / 330 Chang Sai Kit

55911F (8CNL) BNM3436 Housing Estate Maint and Mgmt (75) 4 May 2017 (Thu) 9 May 2017 (Tue) MH / 418 Law Chung Yee Carol

55903F/3/2 (8CNA) BMR2540 Computer Aided Drafting (45) 11 May 2017 (Thu) 10 May 2017 (Wed) MH / 303 Chow Wai Ki

55776/2 (8CNX) CNC7458 Plumbing Drawing 9 May 2017 (Tue) 8 May 2017 (Mon) MH / 481 Kong Hin Kwan

55903F (8CND) BMR3713 Measurement of Building Works (45) 28 Mar 2017 (Tue) 10 May 2017 (Wed) MH / 230 Wong Mat Luen Martin

55911F/2 (8CNK(A)) BMR3622 Technicians in Society (45) 18 April 2017 (Tue) 6 May 2017 (Sat) MH / LT32 Shum Sek Pui Daniel

55911F/2 (8CNK(B)) BMR3622 Technicians in Society (45) 19 April 2017 (Wed) 13 May 2017 (Sat) MH / 451 Shum Sek Pui Daniel
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